Contract Amendment 7 )

Yandorn Treatment Assessmant Screening Effective Date  1-May-18
Center Ingc, Contract No. 2015200
2234 N, 7ih 8L,
Phoenix, A? 85006 Cantract Sarvces: OHender Spepmen

Coliection and Drug Tasting

Awardlag BY: Cotin County CSCD, Bob Hughes, Drector
Amendment 1 Approved by Bob Hughas, C5CO Directer
Amendment 2 Yoon Kum, Colin County CSCD Direcior

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

Increase contract amount from $400,000 to $485.000 effective May 1. 2016 through August 31, 2016,

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY: ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
. : . . AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
Dedes e SN fohetl wantvame: csco

Treatment Assessment Screening Coilin County Counthouss

Center, inc. 2100 Bicomdate Rd (CSCD)

2234 N T St McKinney, Texas 75071

Yoonr Kim, Direffor

Colin County ARCH
DATE: 3/ [ 1 } ‘ é
4

T




